That the monthly salary to be paid
to the Treasurer~of the"Town of Gig Harbor shall be as follows:

Treasurer: Twelve & 50/100 ($12.50) Dollars.

Section 4. Marshall; That the monthly salary to be paid
to the Marshall of the TTown of Gig Harbor shall be as follows:

Marshall: One hundred seventy-five ($175.00) Dollars.

Section 5. Street Superintendent; That the monthly salary
to be paid to the Street Superintendent of the Town of Gig Harbor
shall be as follows;

Street Superintendent: One hundred seventy-five ($175.00)
Dollars.

Section 6. Police Judge; That the monthly salary of the
'Grip; Harbor shall be as follows:Police Judge of the Town o

Police Judge: Fifty ($50.00) Dollars.

Section 7. City Attorney;
itt-

, That the annual compensation,
including expenses, of the attorney of the Town of Gig Harbor